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Results - 2018 Apertura Master Colina
 
Event 1  Women 20-24 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Nat Graneros 221 36,38Barros A, Paula
Smart Swim Team 232 39,31Ñanculef S, Paulina
Smart Swim Team 213 39,67Moraga V, Francisca
SDEPO 234 40,68Rubio B, Emilia
DUOC 225 42,23Cabezas G, Cinthia
SDEPO 206 46,80Pastén P, Aranza
SDEPO 247 49,18Cañoles R, Ma José
M Sexta Machali 218 50,31Díaz A, Jessica
Est Mayor M 229 50,53Toledo G, Javiera
DUOC 2310 53,00Navarro R, Aracelly
DUOC 21--- X43,06Vera N, Catalina
SDEPO 22--- NSJimenez B, Ambar

 
Event 1  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Smart Swim Team 291 31,28Alvarez V, Paulina
Delfines LC 272 32,43Revilla F, Elvismar
Smart Swim Team 253 35,19Morris N, Catalina
Stadio Italiano 264 35,93Trewhela P, Josefina
Smart Swim Team 265 37,56Castillo F, Emilia
MOVIM 286 38,10Gómez G, Amy
Univ Católica Ma 277 38,26Vacher M, Francisca
Smart Swim Team 288 40,58Fragoso Z, Elena
MRECR 259 47,01Villanueva M, Paola
DUOC 2510 47,38Vera R, Laura
Est Mayor M 2811 48,81Palomo H, Mariana
Master Providenc 2712 51,22Slater M, Daniela
SDEPO 2913 52,67Cozmar Q, Rocío
M Sexta Machali 2914 53,39Figueroa M, Loreto
Est Mayor M 2915 53,66Music G, Krasna

 
Event 1  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Delfines LC 341 38,16Gatica V, Carolina
SDEPO 342 38,37Carrasco V, Bárbara C
Master Peñalolen 323 39,64Fuentes W, Melisa
SDEPO 314 40,40Raposo A, Leslie
SDEPO 335 41,00Rodríguez K, Diana
MRECR 346 58,56Díaz G, Elizabeth
SDEPO 307 1:03,12García J, Tanya
Master Sn Bdo 34--- NSHenríquez I, Soledad T
Master Peñalolen 31--- NSFranulic GH, Ljubica

 
Event 1  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Master Peñalolen 351 41,78Muñoz C, Fabiola
M Sexta Machali 352 45,91Olivos B, Karen
Master Providenc 393 46,53Agudelo J, Ana Ma
Master Peñalolen 384 47,14Silva V, Daniela
SDEPO 395 59,47Pardo A, Elisa
MOVIM 37--- NSLozada P, Evany

 
Event 1  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MOVIM 401 32,83Aular S, Katherine
Master Providenc 402 37,05Guadalupe M, Paula
Master Peñalolen 403 38,38Jimenez J, Carolina

EEMAS 444 38,50Dekock Ch, Arianne
Master Libertado 405 39,98Olivares A, Ignacia
Delfines LC 446 42,30Köhnenkampf G, Pamela
Master Providenc 437 44,37Tapia D, Julieta
Master Providenc 408 45,48Gómez B, Lourdes
EEMAS 429 49,14Belenguer P, Ma Susana
Youtopia SM 41--- DQTorres R, Ma José
Youtopia SM 41--- NSDe Moura, Thais
Delfines LC 44--- NSGachot C, Dominique

 
Event 1  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Est Mayor M 48--- DQAcosta N, Mónica

Did not bring arms forward and/or backward simultaneously
 
Event 1  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Master Libertado 511 49,24Arias A, Marisol
Delfines LC 502 53,12Arias A, Tatiana
C Deportiva Mast 533 1:00,51Quiñones N, Ema
Master Peñalolen 544 1:01,35Torres M, Sandra
SDEPO 505 1:08,74García P, Susana
MOVIM 51--- NSOses O, Marcela
Master Peñalolen 54--- NSBrain G, Cynthia

 
Event 1  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Stadio Italiano 591 47,45Ojeda P, Soledad
Master Peñalolen 572 57,56Ojeda P, Pia
EEMAS 553 58,56Bilbao A, Cecilia
Master Libertado 584 1:07,85Echeverría P, Verónica
Master Sn Bdo 575 1:07,90Rocha S, Cecilia
Master Libertado 556 1:09,20Arias A, Gloria
Nat Graneros 587 1:09,38Rodríguez C, Cecilia

 
Event 1  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Delfines LC 621 45,17Guerra B, Claudia
Delfines LC 602 49,55Tapia B, Angélica
Stadio Italiano 623 59,17Caceres G, Pilar
C Deportiva Mast 624 1:01,53Soto B, Viviana
Master Providenc 645 1:12,51Del Fierro T, Alejandra
SDEPO 606 1:15,29Acuña D, Marilyn
Nat Graneros 647 1:21,66Toro T, Ma Soledad
Delfines LC 62--- NSTrewhela J, Carmen

 
Event 1  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Master Providenc 691 1:08,50Nuñez S, Elizabeth

 
Event 3  Women 20-24 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Nat Graneros 221 39,62Barros A, Paula
SDEPO 232 40,51Rubio B, Emilia
DUOC 223 42,22Cabezas G, Cinthia
Smart Swim Team 214 42,59Moraga V, Francisca
Smart Swim Team 235 43,46Ñanculef S, Paulina
SDEPO 206 45,70Pastén P, Aranza
SDEPO 227 47,12Jimenez B, Ambar
Est Mayor M 228 49,14Toledo G, Javiera



Club Deportivo Univ Catolica HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 7:43 PM  14/04/2018  Page 2
2018 Apertura Master Mun de Colina - 14/04/2018

Results - 2018 Apertura Master Colina
(Event 3  Women 20-24 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DUOC 239 49,40Navarro R, Aracelly
SDEPO 2410 51,81Cañoles R, Ma José
DUOC 24--- X1:12,14Villavicencio A, Tamara
DUOC 21--- XDQVera N, Catalina

Not on back off wall
M Sexta Machali 21--- NSDíaz A, Jessica
DUOC 21--- XNSSepúlveda A, Valentina

 
Event 3  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Smart Swim Team 291 33,42Alvarez V, Paulina
Delfines LC 272 35,32Revilla F, Elvismar
Stadio Italiano 263 36,08Trewhela P, Josefina
Smart Swim Team 254 37,82Morris N, Catalina
Smart Swim Team 265 41,57Castillo F, Emilia
MOVIM 286 42,80Gómez G, Amy
Smart Swim Team 287 43,33Fragoso Z, Elena
Univ Católica Ma 278 44,34Vacher M, Francisca
Est Mayor M 289 48,59Palomo H, Mariana
Master Providenc 2710 48,67Slater M, Daniela
Est Mayor M 2911 49,88Music G, Krasna
DUOC 2512 51,37Vera R, Laura
M Sexta Machali 2913 53,04Figueroa M, Loreto
SDEPO 2914 57,70Cozmar Q, Rocío
MRECR 25--- DQVillanueva M, Paola

Not on back off wall
 
Event 3  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Delfines LC 341 38,49Gatica V, Carolina
SDEPO 332 39,88Rodríguez K, Diana
Master Peñalolen 323 40,94Fuentes W, Melisa
SDEPO 344 43,10Carrasco V, Bárbara C
SDEPO 315 44,50Raposo A, Leslie
SDEPO 306 1:01,91García J, Tanya
MRECR 347 1:06,06Díaz G, Elizabeth
Master Sn Bdo 34--- NSHenríquez I, Soledad T
Master Peñalolen 31--- NSFranulic GH, Ljubica

 
Event 3  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Master Providenc 391 44,28Agudelo J, Ana Ma
M Sexta Machali 352 44,43Olivos B, Karen
Master Peñalolen 353 48,31Muñoz C, Fabiola
Master Peñalolen 384 48,62Silva V, Daniela
SDEPO 395 1:05,13Pardo A, Elisa
MOVIM 37--- NSLozada P, Evany

 
Event 3  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MOVIM 401 37,02Aular S, Katherine
EEMAS 442 40,57Dekock Ch, Arianne
Master Libertado 403 41,38Olivares A, Ignacia
Master Providenc 404 41,51Guadalupe M, Paula
Delfines LC 445 42,52Köhnenkampf G, Pamela
Master Peñalolen 406 45,63Jimenez J, Carolina
Master Providenc 407 47,88Gómez B, Lourdes

EEMAS 428 50,02Belenguer P, Ma Susana
Youtopia SM 419 51,05Torres R, Ma José
Master Providenc 4310 55,57Tapia D, Julieta
Youtopia SM 41--- NSDe Moura, Thais
Delfines LC 44--- NSGachot C, Dominique

 
Event 3  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Est Mayor M 481 1:15,00Acosta N, Mónica

 
Event 3  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Master Libertado 511 47,70Arias A, Marisol
Delfines LC 502 50,56Arias A, Tatiana
C Deportiva Mast 533 56,80Quiñones N, Ema
Master Peñalolen 544 56,82Torres M, Sandra
SDEPO 505 1:16,43García P, Susana
MOVIM 51--- NSOses O, Marcela
Master Peñalolen 54--- NSBrain G, Cynthia

 
Event 3  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
EEMAS 551 51,82Bilbao A, Cecilia
Stadio Italiano 592 51,98Ojeda P, Soledad
Master Libertado 553 55,70Arias A, Gloria
Master Peñalolen 574 1:01,07Ojeda P, Pia
Master Libertado 585 1:04,43Echeverría P, Verónica
Nat Graneros 586 1:06,52Rodríguez C, Cecilia
Master Sn Bdo 577 1:10,90Rocha S, Cecilia

 
Event 3  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Delfines LC 621 42,54Guerra B, Claudia
Delfines LC 602 52,52Tapia B, Angélica
Stadio Italiano 623 54,43Caceres G, Pilar
Master Providenc 644 1:04,03Del Fierro T, Alejandra
Nat Graneros 645 1:21,76Toro T, Ma Soledad
SDEPO 606 1:25,30Acuña D, Marilyn
SDEPO 61--- X51,00Santana G, Sandra
SDEPO 62--- X1:17,09Jervis A, Mirna
C Deportiva Mast 62--- DQSoto B, Viviana

Past vertical at turn: non continuous turning action
Delfines LC 62--- NSTrewhela J, Carmen

 
Event 3  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Master Providenc 691 1:07,57Nuñez S, Elizabeth
SDEPO 65--- X1:18,58Huerta P, Sonia

 
Event 3  Women 70-74 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SDEPO 72--- X1:31,39Díaz M, Luz C
SDEPO 70--- XNSContreras M, Sara

 
Event 5  Women 20-24 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Nat Graneros 221 41,32Barros A, Paula
Smart Swim Team 212 47,96Moraga V, Francisca
DUOC 233 49,84Navarro R, Aracelly
DUOC 224 50,06Cabezas G, Cinthia
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Results - 2018 Apertura Master Colina
(Event 5  Women 20-24 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SDEPO 235 50,31Rubio B, Emilia
SDEPO 246 50,58Cañoles R, Ma José
Smart Swim Team 237 50,90Ñanculef S, Paulina
SDEPO 208 57,17Pastén P, Aranza
Est Mayor M 229 1:03,18Toledo G, Javiera
Smart Swim Team 24--- X45,30Sepúlveda L, Carolina
DUOC 24--- X1:02,61Espinoza G, Flavia
M Sexta Machali 21--- NSDíaz A, Jessica
SDEPO 22--- NSJimenez B, Ambar

 
Event 5  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Smart Swim Team 291 37,39Alvarez V, Paulina
Delfines LC 272 42,50Revilla F, Elvismar
Smart Swim Team 253 42,92Morris N, Catalina
Smart Swim Team 284 43,24Fragoso Z, Elena
MOVIM 285 44,27Gómez G, Amy
Smart Swim Team 266 46,18Castillo F, Emilia
Univ Católica Ma 277 48,26Vacher M, Francisca
M Sexta Machali 298 50,35Figueroa M, Loreto
DUOC 259 52,87Vera R, Laura
MRECR 2510 53,46Villanueva M, Paola
Master Providenc 2711 55,69Slater M, Daniela
Est Mayor M 2912 56,31Music G, Krasna
Est Mayor M 2813 58,09Palomo H, Mariana
SDEPO 2914 1:07,55Cozmar Q, Rocío
M Sexta Machali 28--- X54,49Rojas C, Cinthya
Stadio Italiano 26--- NSTrewhela P, Josefina

 
Event 5  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Delfines LC 341 42,54Gatica V, Carolina
SDEPO 342 44,94Carrasco V, Bárbara C
SDEPO 313 45,10Raposo A, Leslie
SDEPO 334 45,90Rodríguez K, Diana
Master Peñalolen 325 48,25Fuentes W, Melisa
MRECR 346 57,75Díaz G, Elizabeth
SDEPO 307 59,07García J, Tanya
Master Sn Bdo 34--- NSHenríquez I, Soledad T
Master Peñalolen 31--- NSFranulic GH, Ljubica

 
Event 5  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Master Peñalolen 351 48,09Muñoz C, Fabiola
M Sexta Machali 352 49,54Olivos B, Karen
Master Peñalolen 383 54,96Silva V, Daniela
Master Providenc 394 55,24Agudelo J, Ana Ma
SDEPO 395 1:06,89Pardo A, Elisa
MOVIM 37--- NSLozada P, Evany

 
Event 5  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MOVIM 401 41,01Aular S, Katherine
Master Providenc 402 43,76Guadalupe M, Paula
EEMAS 443 45,63Dekock Ch, Arianne
Master Libertado 404 49,82Olivares A, Ignacia
Master Peñalolen 405 49,89Jimenez J, Carolina

Delfines LC 446 51,72Köhnenkampf G, Pamela
Master Providenc 407 52,50Gómez B, Lourdes
Master Providenc 438 53,07Tapia D, Julieta
EEMAS 429 55,83Belenguer P, Ma Susana
Youtopia SM 4110 56,48Torres R, Ma José
SDEPO 40--- X1:07,77Toledo R, Yessenia
Youtopia SM 41--- NSDe Moura, Thais
Delfines LC 44--- NSGachot C, Dominique

 
Event 5  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Est Mayor M 481 1:46,10Acosta N, Mónica

 
Event 5  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Master Libertado 511 50,46Arias A, Marisol
Delfines LC 502 52,26Arias A, Tatiana
C Deportiva Mast 533 1:04,47Quiñones N, Ema
Master Peñalolen 544 1:19,47Torres M, Sandra
SDEPO 505 1:23,21García P, Susana
MOVIM 51--- NSOses O, Marcela
Master Peñalolen 54--- NSBrain G, Cynthia

 
Event 5  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Stadio Italiano 591 46,22Ojeda P, Soledad
EEMAS 552 54,81Bilbao A, Cecilia
Master Peñalolen 573 1:00,54Ojeda P, Pia
Master Libertado 554 1:05,48Arias A, Gloria
Nat Graneros 585 1:20,18Rodríguez C, Cecilia
Master Libertado 586 1:25,14Echeverría P, Verónica
Master Sn Bdo 57--- DQRocha S, Cecilia

Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish
 
Event 5  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Delfines LC 621 47,36Guerra B, Claudia
Stadio Italiano 622 52,88Caceres G, Pilar
C Deportiva Mast 623 1:01,04Soto B, Viviana
Delfines LC 604 1:03,50Tapia B, Angélica
Master Providenc 645 1:10,40Del Fierro T, Alejandra
SDEPO 606 1:14,31Acuña D, Marilyn
Nat Graneros 647 1:16,93Toro T, Ma Soledad
SDEPO 61--- X1:04,56Santana G, Sandra
SDEPO 62--- X1:37,44Jervis A, Mirna
Delfines LC 62--- NSTrewhela J, Carmen

 
Event 5  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Master Providenc 691 1:10,89Nuñez S, Elizabeth

 
Event 5  Women 85-89 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Master Providenc 86--- X2:12,20Carrasco S, Eliana

 
Event 7  Women 20-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Nat Graneros 221 33,07Barros A, Paula
Smart Swim Team 212 34,48Moraga V, Francisca
SDEPO 223 34,58Jimenez B, Ambar
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Results - 2018 Apertura Master Colina
(Event 7  Women 20-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SDEPO 234 35,22Rubio B, Emilia
DUOC 225 35,29Cabezas G, Cinthia
Smart Swim Team 236 36,66Ñanculef S, Paulina
SDEPO 207 38,33Pastén P, Aranza
Est Mayor M 228 41,07Toledo G, Javiera
SDEPO 249 42,45Cañoles R, Ma José
DUOC 2310 44,12Navarro R, Aracelly
Smart Swim Team 24--- X35,60Sepúlveda L, Carolina
DUOC 21--- X41,70Vera N, Catalina
DUOC 24--- X48,88Villavicencio A, Tamara
DUOC 24--- X49,93Espinoza G, Flavia
M Sexta Machali 21--- NSDíaz A, Jessica
DUOC 21--- XNSSepúlveda A, Valentina

 
Event 7  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Smart Swim Team 291 29,18Alvarez V, Paulina
Delfines LC 272 29,90Revilla F, Elvismar
Smart Swim Team 263 31,13Castillo F, Emilia
Smart Swim Team 254 32,00Morris N, Catalina
Univ Católica Ma 275 33,41Vacher M, Francisca
Smart Swim Team 286 33,56Fragoso Z, Elena
MOVIM 287 33,79Gómez G, Amy
MRECR 258 39,17Villanueva M, Paola
M Sexta Machali 299 41,43Figueroa M, Loreto
Est Mayor M 2910 42,38Music G, Krasna
Est Mayor M 2811 42,71Palomo H, Mariana
Master Providenc 2712 43,13Slater M, Daniela
SDEPO 2913 49,03Cozmar Q, Rocío
M Sexta Machali 28--- X39,86Rojas C, Cinthya
DUOC 25--- NSVera R, Laura
Stadio Italiano 26--- NSTrewhela P, Josefina

 
Event 7  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Delfines LC 341 33,01Gatica V, Carolina
SDEPO 332 33,74Rodríguez K, Diana
Master Peñalolen 323 35,59Fuentes W, Melisa
SDEPO 344 36,49Carrasco V, Bárbara C
SDEPO 315 36,60Raposo A, Leslie
MRECR 346 46,56Díaz G, Elizabeth
SDEPO 307 47,70García J, Tanya
Master Sn Bdo 34--- NSHenríquez I, Soledad T
Master Peñalolen 31--- NSFranulic GH, Ljubica

 
Event 7  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Master Peñalolen 351 37,05Muñoz C, Fabiola
M Sexta Machali 352 37,11Olivos B, Karen
Master Providenc 393 37,37Agudelo J, Ana Ma
Master Peñalolen 384 39,85Silva V, Daniela
SDEPO 395 59,13Pardo A, Elisa
MOVIM 37--- NSLozada P, Evany

 
Event 7  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MOVIM 401 30,80Aular S, Katherine

Master Providenc 402 33,04Guadalupe M, Paula
EEMAS 443 34,01Dekock Ch, Arianne
Master Peñalolen 404 34,32Jimenez J, Carolina
Master Libertado 405 35,37Olivares A, Ignacia
Delfines LC 446 37,09Köhnenkampf G, Pamela
Master Providenc 407 37,87Gómez B, Lourdes
EEMAS 428 39,10Belenguer P, Ma Susana
Youtopia SM 419 40,34Torres R, Ma José
Master Providenc 4310 43,44Tapia D, Julieta
SDEPO 40--- X1:06,04Toledo R, Yessenia
Delfines LC 44--- NSGachot C, Dominique
Youtopia SM 41--- NSDe Moura, Thais

 
Event 7  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Est Mayor M 481 1:16,50Acosta N, Mónica

 
Event 7  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Delfines LC 501 38,94Arias A, Tatiana
Master Libertado 512 39,66Arias A, Marisol
C Deportiva Mast 533 46,24Quiñones N, Ema
Master Peñalolen 544 47,88Torres M, Sandra
SDEPO 505 56,58García P, Susana
MOVIM 51--- NSOses O, Marcela
Master Peñalolen 54--- NSBrain G, Cynthia

 
Event 7  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Stadio Italiano 591 42,03Ojeda P, Soledad
EEMAS 552 46,03Bilbao A, Cecilia
Master Libertado 583 46,44Echeverría P, Verónica
Master Peñalolen 574 47,14Ojeda P, Pia
Master Libertado 555 51,50Arias A, Gloria
Master Sn Bdo 576 54,09Rocha S, Cecilia
Nat Graneros 587 1:01,47Rodríguez C, Cecilia

 
Event 7  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Delfines LC 601 37,78Tapia B, Angélica
Delfines LC 622 38,26Guerra B, Claudia
Stadio Italiano 623 44,75Caceres G, Pilar
Master Providenc 644 51,23Del Fierro T, Alejandra
C Deportiva Mast 625 51,79Soto B, Viviana
Nat Graneros 646 56,06Toro T, Ma Soledad
SDEPO 607 1:10,61Acuña D, Marilyn
SDEPO 61--- X43,30Santana G, Sandra
SDEPO 62--- X1:06,74Jervis A, Mirna
Delfines LC 62--- NSTrewhela J, Carmen

 
Event 7  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Master Providenc 691 53,48Nuñez S, Elizabeth
SDEPO 65--- X1:09,87Huerta P, Sonia

 
Event 7  Women 70-74 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SDEPO 721 1:10,68Díaz M, Luz C
SDEPO 70--- XNSContreras M, Sara
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Results - 2018 Apertura Master Colina
 
Event 7  Women 85-89 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Master Providenc 861 1:56,00Valdes, Marina
Master Providenc 86--- X1:46,61Carrasco S, Eliana


